Date Tuesday, November 21, 2017
Course  Heron Glen - White (69 /125)

Weather Sunny Breezy 50s

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW
Mike Jeffries nips Reese by one shot on a very windy day that took more than 5 hours to play.

Position Name

1 Jeffries

2 Evans

3 Price

4 Rinaldi

5 Minutello

Gross

88
83
91
88
93

Equity

O O O oo

Front
Nine

34
37
36
39
39

Back
Nine

38
36
39
39
40

Net

72
73
75
78
79

Strokes  Total
Behind  Win/Loss

$18.15
1 $19.65
3 ($8.60)
6 ($14.70)
7 ($14.60)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's- N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

34 Jeffries

36 Evans

1 Jeffries

8 Evans

1 Jeffries

1 Price
1 Evans

17 Minutello

16 Price

Evans Rinaldi

Evans

Rinaldi ~ Minutello
Price

Minutello



