DateTuesday, November 21, 2017CourseHeron Glen - White (69 /125)

Weather Sunny Breezy 50s

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mike Jeffries nips Reese by one shot on a very windy day that took more than 5 hours to play.

				Front	E	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Ν	Vine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	8	8	0	34	38	72		\$18.15
2	Evans	8	3	0	37	36	73	1	\$19.65
3	Price	9	1	0	36	39	75	3	(\$8.60)
4	Rinaldi	8	8	0	39	39	78	6	(\$14.70)
5	Minutello	9	3	0	39	40	79	7	(\$14.60)

NASSAUS

1st 2nd	-	34 Jeffries
1st 2nd	-	36 Evans

POTS

Front 9

Back 9

Birdies	1 Jeffries	Evans	Rinaldi
Net Birdies	8 Evans		
Net Eagles	1 Jeffries	Evans	
Greenies	1 Price	Rinaldi	Minutello
Sandys	1 Evans	Price	
Par 3's - G	17 Minutello		
Par 3's - N	16 Price	Minutello	